Item no.

Item description

Suitable for

Net weight (kg)
Net weight (lbs)

B

Dimensions (cm)
Dimensions (inch)

114866

Fabric composition

Fabric consumption (m)
Fabric consumption (yard)

Removable cover

114866

Carton length (m)
Carton width (m)
Carton height (m)
Carton cubage (m)
Gross weight (kg)
HS code EU

Carton length (inch)
Carton width (inch)
Carton height (inch)
Carton cubage (ff)
Gross weight (Ibs)
HS code USA

Country of origin

All product specifications and data on this sheet are subject to change without notice to improve reliability, function, design or otherwise. Eichholtz disclaims any and all liability for any errors,

E

SPECIFICATION SHEET

114866
Cushion Brisbane L cream

Brisbane cream

£
ICHHOLTZ

EST. 1992

Indoor use/dry locations only

11
2.42

L.60 | W. 60 cm
L. 23.62”7 | W. 23.62”

DIMENSIONS

MATERIALS

Cushion Brisbane L cream

Fabric | Feathers | Polyester fiber

100% polyester
0.75

0.82

Scatter cushions

SPECIFICATIONS

LOGISTIC INFORMATION

Cushion Brisbane L cream | 1 pc(s)

0.1

0.6

0.6

0.036

17
94049010

3.94

23.62

23.62

1.27

3.75
9404902060

China

inaccuracies or incompleteness contained on this sheet or in any other disclosure relating to the products. 06/02/2024



